
STAFFETTA IN MONTAGNA A PRAMOLLO  - 15/08/2019

POS PETT 1 STAFFETTISTA 2 STAFFETTISTA SALITA DISCESA TOTALE

1 7 PEYROT MATTIA GARNIER MASSIMO 19,00 7,28 26,28

2 37 RAS DIEGO GIRAUDO LUCA 18,37 8,21 26,58

3 19 FLATRES MICHEL LONG SIMONE 18,56 8,36 27,32

4 31 ROSTAGNO ALESSANDRO GARNIER CLAUDIO 19,56 7,52 27,48

5 14 MENUSAN STEFANO MASSEL FABIO 20,37 8,15 28,52

6 15 ROSSO ALBERTO PONS SIMONE 21,47 7,08 28,55

7 10 BORTOLI PIETRO PASCAL UMBERTO 21,37 7,53 29,30

8 34 ALLASIA GIANLUCA BONINO MATTIA 21,23 9,18 30,41

9 26 RICHARD STEFANO MARTINAT FABIO 21,19 9,56 31,15

10 23 FOSSAT LORENZO ALIFREDI GIACOMO 21,53 9,35 31,28

11 5 PONS PATRIK MORELLO ERIK 21,55 10,10 32,05

12 1 RIMONDA FRANCESCA CUCCIOLETTA ANDREA 23,12 9,12 32,24 1 MISTA

13 6 BOSIO PIERGIORGIO GARNIER LUCA 22,22 10,45 33,07

14 27 LONG ANDREA DRUA MAURO 22,56 10,32 33,28

15 2 VALENTE FABIANA CHIAVAZZA IRMA 24,02 9,36 33,38 1 DONNE

16 17 LONG ETTORE PEYRONEL RODOLFO 25,30 9,47 35,17

17 25 MARTINAT FABRIZIO FOLCO MAURO 24,56 11,07 36,03

18 16 GIUSIANO GIORGIA RONCHAIL GABRIELE 27,29 8,53 36,22 2 MISTA

19 8 ANDREOLOTTI ROBERTA ANDREOLOTTI MARIO 25,49 11,25 37,14 3 MISTA

20 24 PEYROT ALESSIA BORTOLI VIOLA 27,42 10,45 38,27 2 DONNE

21 9 BERTALOTTO CARLO GALLIANA STEFANO 24,50 13,46 38,36

22 21 COSTABEL IVANA LONG MARIA 27,30 11,08 38,38 3 DONNE

23 13 CASCONE ROBERTO MARRAS PIERO 27,44 12,24 40,08

24 32 RADU ARINA RADU IRINA 27,20 13,17 40,37 4 DONNE

25 29 MARINO CARLO GIRO' PIERO 26,44 14,00 40,44

26 12 MONDINO GIORGIO KOSTANDY MIHALY 28,12 14,04 42,16

27 4 MORELLO EMILY RIBET ARIANNA 30,02 12,27 42,29 5 DONNE

CLASSIFICA GENERALE



STAFFETTA IN MONTAGNA A PRAMOLLO  - 15/08/2019

POS PETT 1 STAFFETTISTA SALITA

1 37 RAS DIEGO 18,37

2 19 FLATRES MICHEL 18,56

3 7 PEYROT MATTIA 19,00

4 31 ROSTAGNO ALESSANDRO 19,56

5 14 MENUSAN STEFANO 20,37

6 26 RICHARD STEFANO 21,19

7 34 ALLASIA GIANLUCA 21,23

8 10 BORTOLI PIETRO 21,37

9 15 ROSSO ALBERTO 21,47

10 23 FOSSAT LORENZO 21,53

11 5 PONS PATRIK 21,55

12 6 BOSIO PIERGIORGIO 22,22

13 27 LONG ANDREA 22,56

14 1 RIMONDA FRANCESCA 23,12

15 2 VALENTE FABIANA 24,02

16 36 RADU IAN 24,07

17 9 BERTALOTTO CARLO 24,50

18 25 MARTINAT FABRIZIO 24,56

19 17 LONG ETTORE 25,30

20 8 ANDREOLOTTI ROBERTA 25,49

21 29 MARINO CARLO 26,44

22 32 RADU ARINA 27,20

23 16 GIUSIANO GIORGIA 27,29

24 21 COSTABEL IVANA 27,30

25 24 PEYROT ALESSIA 27,42

26 13 CASCONE ROBERTO 27,44

27 20 GALLIANO SILVIO 28,10

28 12 MONDINO GIORGIO 28,12

29 4 MORELLO EMILY 30,02

30 33 BREUZA KATHUSCIA 35,32

31 28 STEFANI GRAZIELLA 40,47

32 22 TONIETTI FRANCA 43,36

TEMPI SALITA



STAFFETTA IN MONTAGNA A PRAMOLLO  - 15/08/2019

POS PETT 2 STAFFETTISTA DISCESA

1 15 PONS SIMONE 7,08

2 7 GARNIER MASSIMO 7,28

3 31 GARNIER CLAUDIO 7,52

4 10 PASCAL UMBERTO 7,53

5 14 MASSEL FABIO 8,15

6 37 GIRAUDO LUCA 8,21

7 19 LONG SIMONE 8,36

8 16 RONCHAIL GABRIELE 8,53

9 1 CUCCIOLETTA ANDREA 9,12

10 34 BONINO MATTIA 9,18

11 23 ALIFREDI GIACOMO 9,35

11 2 CHIAVAZZA IRMA 9,36

13 17 PEYRONEL RODOLFO 9,47

14 26 MARTINAT FABIO 9,56

15 5 MORELLO ERIK 10,10

16 27 DRUA MAURO 10,32

17 6 GARNIER LUCA 10,45

18 24 BORTOLI VIOLA 10,45

19 25 FOLCO MAURO 11,07

20 21 LONG MARIA 11,08

21 8 ANDREOLOTTI MARIO 11,25

22 13 MARRAS PIERO 12,24

23 4 RIBET ARIANNA 12,27

24 32 RADU IRINA 13,17

25 9 GALLIANA STEFANO 13,46

26 29 GIRO' PIERO 14,00

27 12 KOSTANDY MIHALY 14,04

TEMPI DISCESA



CORSA IN MONTAGNA A PRAMOLLO  - 15/08/2019

RAGAZZI

1 DRUA SIMONE

ESORDIENTI A (2008/2009)

1 LONG CATERINA

2 PONS ELIAN

3 DE FELICE GIORGIA

4 LONG CHIARA

5 SAPPE' DANIEL

ESORDIENTI B   (2010/2011)

1 LONG MARTA

2 ROCCA FEDERICO

ESORDIENTI C  (2012/2013)

1 RICELI LUCA

2 LONG ALESSIA 

2 BARUS CATERINA

3 SAPPE' AINHOA

4 FANCHI FEDERICO

MINI ESORDIENTI (2014/2015/2016/2017/2018….)

1 LONG SIMONE

2 LONG TERESA

3 MALAN EMILIANO


